35
Po
w
er
 P
oc
ki
t®

POC 3W Metal Surface Mount Ring 011510
63 mm
2-1/2”
9 mm
3/8”
Thru-way for wire exit
Part # Description
L-POC-5LEDSCL-WORB-1 5W 3000K Oil-Rubbed Bronze LED Pockit® Light
L-POC-5LEDSCL-WNI-1 5W 3000K Nickel LED Pockit® Light
L-POC-5LEDSCL-CNI-1 5W 5000K Nickel LED Pockit® Light
L-POC-5LEDSCL-WBL-1 5W 3000K Black LED Pockit® Light
L-POC-5LEDSCL-CBL-1 5W 5000K Black LED Pockit® Light
L-POC-5LEDSCL-WWH-1 5W 3000K White LED Pockit® Light
L-POC-5LEDSCL-CWH-1 5W 5000K White LED Pockit® Light
Part # Description
L-DC-ELT12-CON-1 12W 12VDC Power Supply w/6 Snap Mounting Block*
L-DC-ELT18-CON-1 18W 12VDC Power Supply w/6 Snap Mounting Block*
L-DC-ELT60-CON-1 60W 12VDC Power Supply w/6 Snap Mounting Block*
L-DC-ELT6WP-CON-1 6W 12VDC Wall Mount Power Supply w/3 Snap Block*
L-DC-ELT15WP-CON-1 15W 12VDC Wall Mount Power Supply w/6 Snap Block*
L-DCE12D-CON-1 12VDC 12W Dimmable LED Power Supply
L-DCE50D-CON-1 12VDC 50W Dimmable LED Power Supply
For details see
Power Supplies on
Page 135.Po
w